WAVENEY LIGHT OPERA GROUP

APPLICATION TO PERFORM IN

Young Frankenstein

NAME ……………………………………………………………………………..
CHORUS AUDITIONS
I wish to audition for chorus only                   Yes/No (Delete as appropriate)

PRINCIPAL AUDITIONS

I wish to audition for the role of  


And/or the role of 
………………………………………………………………….

If unsuccessful, I would like to be considered for Chorus.  Yes/ No (Delete as appropriate)
I am available for audition on Monday 23rd May         Public Hall Beccles         Yes/No 

I am available for audition on Wednesday 25th May   Public Hall Beccles         Yes/No
Candidates must return this form to the Secretary by Thursday 19th May
Wednesday 11th May  - Read Through – Quaker Hall, Beccles, 7.30
Monday 16th May – Music rehearsal for auditions Quaker Hall, Beccles, 7.30
Wednesday 18th May -  Music rehearsal for auditions – Quaker Hall, Beccles, 7.30
Availability for Rehearsals/Performances
Please mark with a ‘X’ in the table below any dates that you know you will not be available owing to other commitments including work, holidays, performances/rehearsals for other shows, any other activities, etc.
	Monday 30th May
	
	Monday 25th July 
	
	Monday 19th September  
	

	Wednesday 1st June
	
	Wednesday 27th July
	
	Wednesday  21st September
	

	Monday 6th June
	
	Monday 1st August
	
	Monday 26th September 
	

	Wednesday 8th June
	
	Wednesday 3rd August
	
	Wednesday 28th September 
	

	Monday 13th June
	
	Monday 8th August
	
	Monday 3rd October 
	

	Wednesday 15th June
	
	Wednesday 10th August
	
	Wednesday 5th October 
	

	Monday 20th June
	
	Monday 15th August
	
	Monday 10th October 
	

	Wednesday 22nd June
	
	Wednesday 17th August
	
	Wednesday 12th October 
	

	Monday 27th June
	
	Monday 22nd August
	
	Friday 14th October
	

	Wednesday 29th June
	
	Wednesday 24th August
	
	Sunday 16th October
	

	Monday 4th July
	
	Monday 29th August 
	
	Monday 17th October
	

	Wednesday 6th July
	
	Wednesday 31st August
	
	Tuesday 18th October
	

	Monday 11th July
	
	Monday 5th September
	
	Wednesday 19th October
	

	Wednesday 13th July
	
	Wednesday 7th September
	
	Thursday 20th October
	

	Monday 18th July 
	
	Monday 12th September  
	
	Friday 21st October
	

	Wednesday 20th July
	
	Wednesday 14th September 
	
	Saturday 22nd October
	


Signed  …………………………………………..      Date ………………………………………

'Phone number 

Email 


Please return form to Jayne Andrew or email all the above details to secretary@wlog.org.uk
If successful, your contact details will be held by the committee and the production team and you will only be contacted about matters concerning the production/WLOG. If you are unsuccessful, and if you are not a member of WLOG,  your contact details will be removed from our databases. 
